1 Noordin | DATA SHEET 1
400 / 800Hz EMI Filter For Anechoic Chamber
1. Product Description
The 400/800Hz power line filter is suitable for more demanding high-frequency power environments,
particularly in military, aerospace, and precision instrumentation applications.
2. Typical Applications
 Anechoic Chamber, EMC Testing Chamber, Antenna Pattern Testing Chamber, Radar Cross-Section
(RCS) Testing Chamber

Rated
Voltage
(VAC)
Number
of lines
I Leakage
(A)
DC resistance
of each line
(mΩ)
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Dimensional
Drawing
GMF271C-16 16
115 2
1 ＜50 ＜20
Fig 1GMF271C-32 32 1 ＜20 ＜30
GMF271C-63 63 1 ＜6.0 ＜50
GMF271C-100 100 1 ＜3.5 ＜70 Fig 2
GMF471C-16 16
200 4
1 ＜50 ＜30
Fig 3GMF471C-32 32 1 ＜20 ＜40
GMF471C-63 63 1 ＜6.0 ＜70
No
or
di
n

Et
ec
h
No
or
di
n
Et
ec
h
Noordin | DATA SHEET
3
6. Dimensions (mm)
7. Outline Drawing
Fig 1
GMF471C-100 100 1 ＜3.5 ＜100
GMF471C-150 150 1 ＜3.5 ＜200
Fig 4
GMF471C-200 200 1 ＜3 ＜200
Type A B C D E F G H I J K Dim.
GMF271C-16
630 220 170 260 240 330 100 50 M33 M6 M6 Fig 1GMF271C-32
GMF271C-63